6 x Totalsports vouchers to the value of P2 000.00 (Two Thousand Pula) each; 
b. 6 x cash Prizes to the value of P1 000.00 (One Thousand Pula) each; and 
c. 1 Grand Prize of 1 x Garmin Smart Watch to the value of approximately P6 000.00 

(Six Thousand Pula). 

15. The total value of the Prizes is approximately P24 000.00 (Twenty Four Thousand Pula). 

16. Participants will be required to present their original till slip as proof of purchase as a 
condition of being awarded a Prize. 

17. The Prizes are not transferable or negotiable. 

18. Other than as set out above, the Prizes do not cover any costs of the winners whatsoever.